
BL-320S

Piece Counting

A built-in piece counting function enables 
balances to be used as parts counters (piece scales).

Analog Bar Display

Remaining weighing capacity can be seen by 
the analog bar graph at a glance.

BL-620S
BL-3200S
BL-2200H
BL-3200H

BL-220H
BL-320H

Capacity

Minimum Display

Pan Size

Dimensions

Weight

BL-220H

220 g

0.001 g

BL-320H

320 g

BL-320S BL-620S

620 g

0.01 g

BL-2200H

2200 g

BL-3200H

3200 g

BL-3200S

0.1 g

Approx. W100 × D100 mm Approx. W159 × D126 mm

Model Name

Approx. W171 × D243 × H77 mm Approx. W171 × D243 × H78 mm

Approx. 2.2 kg

Data transfer port of BL Series

Optional Accessories
Description

EP-100 Electronic Printer

EP-110 Electronic Printer

In-use Protective Cover

I/O-RS Cable

USB Serial Adapter

Simplified Windshield (Main) *¹

Simplified Windshield (Lid) *¹

AC Adapter  (Included standard with main unit)

*1: Simplified windshield can be used for BL-220H, 320H, 320S. Also, it is included as 
standard for BL-220H and 320H.

BL Series

Basic Top-Loading Balances

BL Series

BL Series  |  0.001 g to 0.1 g  |  Top-Loading Balances

High-Resolution Balances 
Made Affordable

Product

B
L Series  |  0.001 g

 to
 0.1 g

  |  To
p

-Lo
ad

in
g

 B
alan

ces
ELB

 Series  |  0.01 g
 to

 1 g
  |  Po

rtab
le Electro

n
ic B

alan
ces

30


