Basic Top-Loading Balances

BL Series



High-Resolution Balances Made Affordable









Piece Counting

A built-in piece counting function enables balances to be used as parts counters (piece scales).



Analog Bar Display

Remaining weighing capacity can be seen by the analog bar graph at a glance.













Model Name	BL-220H	BL-320H	BL-320S	BL-620S	BL-2200H	BL-3200H	BL-3200S
Capacity	220 g	320 g		620 g	2200 g	3200 g	
Minimum Display	0.00	0.001 g		0.01 g			0.1 g
Pan Size	Approx. W100 × D100 mm			Approx. W159 × D126 mm			
Dimensions	Approx. W171 × D243 × H77 mm			Approx. W171 × D243 × H78 mm			
Weight	Approx. 2.2 kg						

Optional Accessories

Description
EP-100 Electronic Printer
EP-110 Electronic Printer
In-use Protective Cover
I/O-RS Cable
USB Serial Adapter
Simplified Windshield (Main) *1
Simplified Windshield (Lid) *1
AC Adapter (Included standard with main unit)

 $^{\,^{*}}$ 1: Simplified windshield can be used for BL-220H, 320H, 320S. Also, it is included as standard for BL-220H and 320H.



Data transfer port of BL Series